1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.
WKN: 68243Q106

ISIN: US68243Q1067

Overview
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Price
7.97 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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-0.62% (-0.05)

US68243Q1067
FLWS

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

268 EUR

S&P 500

7.96 USD (200)
7.98 USD (200)
8.05 USD

8.09 USD

7.95 USD

8.02 USD
8.034673 USD
54,234
435,565.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68243Q1067&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68243Q1067&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959eea662bfa6fd8541ac93dff58cc4e6de62f9561106571f76fb26fa3da7a42&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e84cc822d1a24b2f9&time=1726765884&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95319da227d33795329f9150f8d7e9d5091d2aa71366a5db4aaa76045ecc4040&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf6afbb2bdc5e040b&time=1726765884&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea16e2e3488c50365cad2b13a2d966ba4da10ea194796bb11c50a441444faff5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66d5852332cfa035c&time=1726765884&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea2033a029c24d5c18f4287c7ef62a091a1eb0b49df1b5d6f7cdbdafc1cdf33&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86f1ba585813d3896&time=1726765884&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad39d218d507170b2186f2ba751072d5ed347dd0b72dbe01a1c82cde78291501&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c2d11db0a844092b&time=1726765884&tool=RSC

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:56:07

Price
7.97 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.62% (-0.05)

ISIN US68243Q1067
Symbol FLWS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 268 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.96 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 7.98 USD (200)
Open 8.05 USD
High 8.09 USD
Low 7.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.02 USD
VWAP 8.034673 USD
Volume (pcs) 54,234
Trading volume 435,565.78
Number of trades 980
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -21.60% +14.08% -75.61%
Perf (abs.) -2.21 +0.99 -24.86
Beta - - -
Volatility  43.97 43.88 61.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.74 USD (314,772
8.48 USD (305,883
9.23 USD (278,505
9.23 USD (342,287

11.42 USD (2024/03/25

7.14 USD (2024/09/10

11.42 USD (2024/03/25

(

6.27 USD (2023/09/21

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/17 22:26 7.25 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/09/18 18:56 7.97 USD 0.44 980

Berlin 2024/09/18 08:08 7.15 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46749050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5882

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\(‘ 1800 _
flowers...

Contact Details
1 800 FLOWERS COM

Suite 500, One Old Country Road - 11514
Carle Place, NY

Telefon: +1 516 237 6000
Fax: +1 516 237 6060
E-mail: invest@1800flowers.com
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